2018 -11
Note: If slight difference occurs between pictures
and actual products, please refer to actual products.
Our company reserves the right of final interpreta-
tion to this brochure and please contact with us for
future information you might need.
Liquid Nitrogen Storage Solution
Extra large LCD and cryogenic intelligent management establishing new

LN2 capacity (L)
Static Evaporation*
(L/Day)
Height(MM)
Outside Diameter(MM)
Empty Weight(KG)
Gross Weight(KG)
Performance
3635
Product Advantages
Specifications
Specifications
Standard Optional
Accessories
Model Description
YDS-2-30 2L,neck opening diameter 30mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Locking cover SG-30
YDS-2-35 2L,neck opening diameter 35mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Locking cover SG-35
YDS-3 3L,neck opening diameter 50mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Additional 3 canister,locking cover SG-50
YDS-6 6L,neck opening diameter 50mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Additional 3 canister,locking cover SG-50
YDS-10 10L,neck opening diameter 50mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Additional 3 canister,locking cover SG-50
YDS-10-80 10L,neck opening diameter 80mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Additional 3 canister,locking cover SG-80
YDS-10-125 10L,neck opening diameter 125mm Jacket 1*276mm canister,locking cover SG-125
YDS-13 13L,neck opening diameter 50mm 3*276mm canister,jacket Additional 3*276mm canister,
locking cover SG-50
YDS-15 15L,neck opening diameter 50mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Additional 3*120mm canister,
locking cover SG-50
YDS-15-125 15L,neck opening diameter 125mm Jacket 1 *120mm canister,locking cover SG-125
YDS-20 20L,neck opening diameter 50mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Additional 3 canister,276mm canister are available,
locking cover SG-50,trolley/caster base
YDS-30 30L,neck opening diameter 50mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Additional 3 canister,276mm canister are available,
locking cover SG-50,trolley/caster base
YDS-30-80 30L,neck opening diameter 80mm 3*120mm canister,jacket
Additional 3 canister,276mm canister are available,
locking cover SG-80,trolley/caster base
YDS-30-125 30L,neck opening diameter 125mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Additional 3 canister,276mm canister are available,
locking cover SG-125,trolley/caster base
YDS-30-125-F 30L,neck opening diameter 125mm 6 square rack with 4 layers,
5*5 cryogenic box,jacket Locking cover SG-125,trolley/caster base
YDS-35 35L,neck opening diameter 50mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Additional 3 canister,276mm canister are available,
locking cover SG-50,trolley/caster base
YDS-35-80 35L,neck opening diameter 80mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Additional 3 canister,276mm canister are available,
locking cover SG-80,trolley/caster base
YDS-35-125 35L,neck opening diameter 125mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Additional 3 canister,276mm canister are available,
locking cover SG-125,trolley/caster base
YDS-35-125-F 35L,neck opening diameter 125mm 6 square rack with 5 layers,
5*5 cryogenic box,jacket Locking cover SG-125,trolley/caster base
YDS-47-127 47L,neck opening diameter 127mm 3 *120mm canister,jacket Additional 3 canister,276mm canister are available,
locking cover SG-125,trolley/caster base
YDS-47-127-F 47L,neck opening diameter 127mm 6 square rack with 6 layers,
5*5 cryogenic box,jacket Locking cover SG-125,trolley/caster base
YDS-65-216 65L,neck opening diameter 216mm / Locking cover SG-216,trolley/caster base
YDS-65-216-F 65L,neck opening diameter 216mm 6 square rack with 4 layers,
9*9 cryogenic box Locking cover SG-216,trolley/caster base
YDS-95-216 95L,neck opening diameter 216mm / Locking cover SG-216,trolley/caster base
YDS-95-216-F 95L,neck opening diameter 216mm 6 square rack with 5 layers,
9*9 cryogenic box Locking cover SG-216,trolley/caster base
YDS-115-216 115L,neck opening diameter 216mm / Locking cover SG-216,trolley/caster base
YDS-115-216-F 115L,neck opening diameter 216mm
6 square rack with 6 layers,
9*9 cryogenic box Locking cover SG-216,trolley/caster base
Locking cover SG-216,trolley/caster baseYDS-140-216 140L,neck opening diameter 216mm /
Locking cover SG-216,trolley/caster baseYDS-140-216-F 140L,neck opening diameter 216mm 6 square rack with 8 layers,
9*9 cryogenic box
Locking cover SG-216,trolley/caster baseYDS-175-216 175L,neck opening diameter 216mm /
Locking cover SG-216,trolley/caster baseYDS-175-216-F 175L,neck opening diameter 216mm 6 square rack with 10 layers,
9*9 cryogenic box
Alumi-
num Alloy
Series For
Storage
Product List
37 38
Product List
Haier Liquid Nitrogen Storage System
YDS-65-216-FZ 65L,neck opening diameter 216mm
95L,neck opening diameter 216mm
115L,neck opening diameter 216mm
140L,neck opening diameter 216mm
175L,neck opening diameter 216mm

Series For
Trans-
portation
Alumi-
num Alloy
Series For
Air Trans-
portation
Stainless
Steel
Series
Self
Pressur-
ization
Series
YDS-20B 20L,neck opening diameter 50mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Additional 3 canister,276mm canister are available,
locking cover SG-50,trolley/caster base
YDS-30B 30L,neck opening diameter 50mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Additional 3 canister,276mm canister are available,
locking cover SG-50,trolley/caster base
YDS-30B-80 20L,neck opening diameter 80mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Additional 3 canister,276mm canister are available,
locking cover SG-80,trolley/caster base
YDS-35B 35L,neck opening diameter 50mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Additional 3 canister,276mm canister are available,
locking cover SG-50,trolley/caster base
YDS-35B-80 35L,neck opening diameter 80mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Additional 3 canister,276mm canister are available,
locking cover SG-80,trolley/caster base
YDS-35B-125 35L,neck opening diameter 125mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Additional 3 canister,276mm canister are available,
locking cover SG-125,trolley/caster base
YDS-50B 50L,neck opening diameter 50mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Additional 3 canister,276mm canister are available,
locking cover SG-50,trolley/caster base
YDS-50B-80 50L,neck opening diameter 80mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Additional 3 canister,276mm canister are available,
locking cover SG-80,trolley/caster base
YDS-50B-125 50L,neck opening diameter125mm 3*120mm canister,jacket Additional 3 canister ,276mm canister are available,
locking cover SG-125,trolley/caster base
Transport castor,double safety valve
system to ensure usage safety
Transport castor,double safety valve
system to ensure usage safety
Transport castor,double safety valve
system to ensure usage safety
Transport castor,double safety valve
system to ensure usage safety
Transport castor,double safety valve
system to ensure usage safety
Transport castor,double safety valve
system to ensure usage safety
Transport castor,double safety valve
system to ensure usage safety
Transport castor,three safety valve
system to ensure usage safety
Transport castor,three safety valve
system to ensure usage safety
Transport castor,three safety valve
system to ensure usage safety
Transport castor,three safety valve
system to ensure usage safety
YDS-50B-125-F 50L,neck opening diameter125mm 6 square rack with 6 layers,
5*5 cryogenic box,jacket Locking cover SG-125,trolley/caster base
YDH-3 3L,neck opening diameter 50mm 1*120mm canister,jacket Locking cover SG-50
YDH-6-80 6L,neck opening diameter 80mm 1*120mm canister,jacket Locking cover SG-80
YDH-10-125 10L,neck opening diameter 125mm 1*276mm canister,jacket Locking cover SG-125
YDH-10-125-F 10L,neck opening diameter 125mm 1 square rack with 3 layers,
5*5 cryogenic box,jacket /
YDH-25-216-F 25L,neck opening diameter 216mm 1 square rack with 5 layers,
9*9 cryogenic box,jacket /
YDD-300-326 300L,neck opening diameter 326mm / Square rack,cryosmart monitoring system
YDD-500-440 500L,neck opening diameter 440mm / Square rack,cryosmart monitoring system
YDD-800-460 800L,neck opening diameter 460mm / Square rack,cryosmart monitoring system
YDD-1000-630 1000L,neck opening diameter 630mm / Square rack,cryosmart monitoring system
YDD-1500-630 1500L,neck opening diameter 630mm / Square rack,cryosmart monitoring system
YDD-1800-630 1800L,neck opening diameter 630mm /
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
Square rack,cryosmart monitoring system
YDZ-5 5L
YDZ-15 15L
YDZ-30 30L
YDZ-50 50L
YDZ-100 100L
YDZ-150 150L
175L
YDZ-200 200L
YDZ-175
YDZ-240 240L,gas cylinder type (slim and tall)
YDZ-300 300L
YDZ-500 500L
Acces-
sories ModelImage Description
Cork
Locking

PS-80 Suitable for LNC with neck opening diameter 80mm
PS-125 Suitable for LNC with neck opening diameter 125mm
PS-216 Suitable for LNC with neck opening diameter 216mm
Suitable for LNC with neck opening diameter 30mm
Suitable for LNC with neck opening diameter 35mm
Suitable for LNC with neck opening diameter 50mm
Suitable for LNC with neck opening diameter 80mm
Suitable for LNC with neck opening diameter 125mm
Suitable for LNC with neck opening diameter 216mm
SG-30
SG-35
SG-50
SG-80
SG-125
SG-216
TT-30D Suitable for LNC with neck opening diameter 30mm,
height is 120mm
TT-35D Suitable for LNC with neck opening diameter 35mm,
height is 120mm
TT-50D Suitable for LNC with neck opening diameter 50mm,
height is 120mm
TT-50S Suitable for LNC with neck opening diameter 50mm,
height is 276mm
TT-80D Suitable for LNC with neck opening diameter 80mm,
height is 120mm
TT-80S Suitable for LNC with neck opening diameter 80mm,
height is 276mm
TT-125D Suitable for LNC with neck opening diameter 125mm,
height is 120mm
TT-125S Suitable for LNC with neck opening diameter 125mm,
height is 276mm
Canister
FTT-4-55 4 layers,including 5*5 cryogenic box,suitable for
YDS-30-125-F / YDS-30B-125-F